Farnell Page 779 Date: 06-09-06 time:17:27
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 779
210715
Mftrs. List No. Description Order Code Price Each
C8051F005DK-B DEV KIT UK PLUG 412-7973 11,116.00
C8051F005DK-E DEV KIT EUROPEAN PLUG 412-7985 11,668.00
C8051F020DK-B DEV KIT UK PLUG 412-7997 14,230.00
C8051F040DK-B DEV KIT UK PLUG 423-8217 43,224.00
C0851F226DK-E DEV KIT EUROPEAN PLUG 412-8047 11,760.00
C8051F310DK-E DEV KIT EUROPEAN PLUG 423-8266 9,191.00
flash ram EE-
PROM
A/D Chan-
nel/
Osc. Pins/ Price Each
(bytes) (bytes) (bytes) Timer Bits Type Package Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+
1 Channel 16-bit
Time Base Module
2K 128 — 2-channel 16-bit 4 / 8 XTAL 16 / DIL MC908KX2CPE 120-0524● 266.00 154.00 145.00
2K 128 — 2-channel 16-bit 4 / 8 XTAL 16 / SOIC MC908KX2CDWE 120-0523● 266.00 154.00 145.00
Time Base Module
8K 128 — 2-channel 16-bit 4 / 8 XTAL 16 / DIL MC908KX8CPE 120-0527● 272.00 216.00 199.00
Time Base Module
8K 128 — 2-channel 16-bit 4 / 8 XTAL 16 / SOIC MC908KX8CDWE 120-0526● 317.00 207.00 195.00
Time Base Module
7680 512 Dual 4-channel 16-bit / 8 XTAL 28 / DIL MC908GR8CPE 114-8425● 353.00 294.00 235.00
Time Base Module
4096 1024 6-channel 16-bit / 8 XTAL 28 / DIL MC908JL3ECPE 114-8439● 225.00 188.00 150.00
64Kbyte — Dual 2-channel 16-bit / 10 XTAL 80 / QFP MC9S12DG256CFUE 116-5792● 1,188.00 931.00 877.00
8K 256 — Dual 2-channel 16-bit 7 / 10 XTAL 28 / SOIC MC908MR8CDWE 120-0529● 423.00 276.00 260.00
32768 — 4-channel 16-bit / 10 XTAL 64 / QFP MC908MR32CFUE 114-8452● 647.00 539.00 431.00
2-channel 16-bit
16128 — 4-channel 16-bit / 10 XTAL 64 / QFP MC908MR16CFUE 114-8451● 481.00 401.00 320.00
2-channel 16-bit
256K — 4-channel 16-bit / 10 XTAL 112 /
LQFP MC9S12A256CPVE 116-5785● 1,018.00 786.00 716.00
2-channel 16-bit
32 K 768 — 4-channel 16-bit 10 / 10 XTAL 56 / DIL MC908MR32CBE 120-0528● 628.00 452.00 411.00
2-channel 16-bit
8192 — 2-channel 16-bit — XTAL 44 / QFP MC908JB8FBE 114-8432● 183.00 153.00 122.00
7680 — 2-channel 16-bit — XTAL 32 / LQFP MCHC908GR8CFAE 114-8488● 353.00 294.00 235.00
32768 — 2-channel 16-bit — XTAL 64 / QFP MC908AB32CFUE 114-8409● 636.00 530.00 425.00
Price Each
Mftr. Pins Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
68711
68HC711 FSL 52 8-bit MCU, 512 bytes RAM, 12K bytes OTP PROM, 38 I/O ports,